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Societa

G.S. Lamone
Pod. Casadei

I Podisti
S.Pancrazio
Avis Forli
Caveja

Atl. Mameli
Locomotiva
A.s.d. Cotignola
S.P. Alfonsine
Dinamo Faenza
Pod. Cervese
G.S. Drago
Corrimania
Pod. Voltana

Pol. Ceramica Imola

Tre Ponti
Bertinoro
G.P.A. Brisighella

STRARAVENNA

7 Giugno 2015
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'
nc,, . Class. Societa
Iscritti
94 20 Stella Rossa Forli
93 21 Pod.Cava
72 22 Lughesina
56 22 Ponte Nuovo Ravenna
52 22 Pod. San Patrizio
51 25 Azzurro Forlini
46 25 Camerlona
1 25 Rapid
43 28 Ravenna Runner
41 29 Atletica 85 Faenza
37 30 CorriForrest
31 31 Castel Bolognese
30 32 Massa Lombarda
29 33 Edera Forli
28 34 Avis Fusignano
25 35 A.s.d.S.Andrea in Bagnolo
25 36 G.S.Piangipane
24 37 San Vittore
22 38 Ravenna Cammina

Liberi

no
Iscritti
20
17
16
16
16
14
14
14
12
12
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